Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2023-
00004

CM-2023-
00030

TR-2023-
00034

FP-2023-
00002

CM-2023-
00028

TR-2023-
00047

SC-2023-
00072

TR-2023-
00048

CM-2023-
00029

TR-2023-
00049

TR-2023-
00035

TR-2023-
00036

TR-2023-
00037

TR-2023-
00038

TR-2023-
00050

Filed
On

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

Party

Defendant

ANDERSON, DEON
JAMES Defendant

ANDERSON, LARRY
DEAN Defendant

BAILEY, MADISON
M Defendant

BALLARD, NOAH
JACK Defendant

BLACKWELL, RICHARD
DALE Defendant

BOETTCHER,
SUZANNE Plaintiff

BOONE, AMANDA
KAY Defendant

BUTZBACK, WADE
SCOTT Defendant

BUZZARD, JENNIFER
MARIE Defendant

CANNON, ALY SSA Defendant

CRAIN, TISHA
MARLEE Defendant

CRAIN, TISHA
MARLEE Defendant

DAILEY, BLAKE
ALEXANDER Defendant

DODDS, JEFFREY
ALLEN Defendant

Case

PACK, JAYDEN LEE vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANDERSON, DEON JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANDERSON, LARRY DEAN

RHODD, EAGLE SIMON vs.
BAILEY, MADISON M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BALLARD, NOAH JACK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BLACKWELL, RICHARD
DALE

BOETTCHER, SUZANNE vs.
JONES, CHRISTA M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOONE, AMANDA KAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUTZBACK, WADE SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BUZZARD, JENNIFER MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CANNON, ALYSSA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CRAIN, TISHA MARLEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CRAIN, TISHA MARLEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAILEY, BLAKE ALEXANDER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DODDS, JEFFREY ALLEN

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR
DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

PATERNITY

DUI WHILE UNDER 21 YRS OF
AGE (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

DUI AGGRAVATED (TPD) (MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300050
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2023-
00039

TR-2023-
00040

TR-2023-
00051

TR-2023-
00058

TR-2023-
00052

ML-2023-
00010

TR-2023-
00041

TR-2023-
00053

ML-2023-
00010

PB-2023-
00006

SC-2023-
00072

TR-2023-
00062

TR-2023-
00042

TR-2023-
00059

TR-2023-
00054

Filed
On

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

01/19/2
023

Party

DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM
CASTAT Defendant

DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM
CASTAT Defendant

DUNAGAN, BLAINE
LEWIS Defendant

DYER, SETH
WILLIAM Defendant

GOLAY, CAROLINE
JANE Defendant

HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN

RAY Person 1

HODGES, VANCE
MICHAEL Defendant

HUDSON, CRYSTAL
KAY Defendant

INMAN, TINA FAITH Person

2

JOHNS, DENNIS
DEAN Plaintiff

JONES, CHRISTA
M Defendant

KENNY, EDWARD
TIMOTHY Defendant

LEAMING, TRINITY
LYNN Defendant

LECLAIR, CHERRISH
E Defendant

LETSCH, BRANDEN
R Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM
CASTAT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM
CASTAT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

DUNAGAN, BLAINE LEWIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DYER, SETH WILLIAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOLAY, CAROLINE JANE

HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN
RAY and INMAN, TINA FAITH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HODGES, VANCE MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY

HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN
RAY and INMAN, TINA FAITH

BOETTCHER, SUZANNE vs.

JONES, CHRISTAM
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

KENNY, EDWARD TIMOTHY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LEAMING, TRINITY LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LECLAIR, CHERRISH E

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LETSCH, BRANDEN R

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

PROBATE OF WILL

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE
(TR)

OPER M/V W/O AVALID D.L. (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2300006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2300006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300039
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 MAKINZIE, SARAH

. MAKINZIE, SARAH SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk) 00055 023 ELIZABETH Defendant ELIZABETH
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 NIEMEYER, MICHAEL STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00043 023 KENT Defendant NIEMEYER, MICHAEL KENT SIS RINE I DO QU
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 NUSS, KIRK STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. fﬁébﬁgl\?@]}; \RIEQ? IE_}I[){)
(Newkirk) 00056 023 EUGENE Defendant NUSS, KIRK EUGENE EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 OTIPOBY, RILEY STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00044 023 KY Defendant OTIPOBY, RILEY KY SIS 1RING: 1) VAR (1)
Kay CV-2023- 01/19/2 AT PACK, JAYDEN LEE vs.
(Newkirk) 00004 023 PACK, JAYDEN LEE Plaintiff NAME CHANGE
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 PASCHAL, PORSHA STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00057 023 RENEE Defendant PASCHAL, PORSHA RENEE SIEADIING IS D OB ()
Kay PB-2023- 01/19/2 ..
(Newkirk) 00007 023 PATTEN, SHIRLEY R. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL
Kay FP-2023- 01/19/2 RHODD, EAGLE RHODD, EAGLE SIMON vs. PATERNITY
(Newkirk) 00002 023 SIMON Plaintiff BAILEY, MADISON M
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00060 023 RUIZ, MARSELINO Defendant RUIZ, MARSELINO SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00061 023 RUIZ, MARSELINO Defendant RUIZ, MARSELINO OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 RUSSELL, AUSTIN STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
(Newkirk) 00063 023 MICHAEL Defendant RUSSELL, AUSTIN MICHAEL NSNS DIRANE: (QUR)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 SMITHSON, JORDAN

. SMITHSON, JORDAN SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk) 00045 023 NATHANIEL Defendant NATHANIEL
Kay TR-2023- 01/19/2 WORMAN, JARED STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

(Newkirk) 00046 023 MICHAEL Defendant WORMAN, JARED MICHAEL SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300045
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2300007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2300007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300055
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

