Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00004	01/19/2 023	Defendant	PACK, JAYDEN LEE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay	CM-2023-	01/19/2	ANDERSON, DEON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR
(Newkirk)	00030	023	JAMES Defendant	ANDERSON, DEON JAMES	DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	ANDERSON, LARRY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00034	023	DEAN Defendant	ANDERSON, LARRY DEAN	
Kay	FP-2023-	01/19/2	BAILEY, MADISON	RHODD, EAGLE SIMON vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00002	023	M Defendant	BAILEY, MADISON M	
Kay	CM-2023-	01/19/2	BALLARD, NOAH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI WHILE UNDER 21 YRS OF
(Newkirk)	00028	023	JACK Defendant	BALLARD, NOAH JACK	AGE (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00047	01/19/2 023	BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00072	01/19/2 023	BOETTCHER, SUZANNE Plaintiff	BOETTCHER, SUZANNE vs. JONES, CHRISTA M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	BOONE, AMANDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00048	023	KAY Defendant	BOONE, AMANDA KAY	
Kay	CM-2023-	01/19/2	BUTZBACK, WADE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI AGGRAVATED (TPD) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00029	023	SCOTT Defendant	BUTZBACK, WADE SCOTT	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	BUZZARD, JENNIFER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00049	023	MARIE Defendant	BUZZARD, JENNIFER MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00035	01/19/2 023	CANNON, ALYSSA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CANNON, ALYSSA	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	CRAIN, TISHA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	00036	023	MARLEE Defendant	CRAIN, TISHA MARLEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00037	01/19/2 023	CRAIN, TISHA MARLEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAIN, TISHA MARLEE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	DAILEY, BLAKE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00038	023	ALEXANDER Defendant	DAILEY, BLAKE ALEXANDER	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	DODDS, JEFFREY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
(Newkirk)	00050	023	ALLEN Defendant	DODDS, JEFFREY ALLEN	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00039	01/19/2 023	DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00040	01/19/2 023	DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DODSON, DRAIGEN DOM CASTAT	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	DUNAGAN, BLAINE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00051	023	LEWIS Defendant	DUNAGAN, BLAINE LEWIS	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	DYER, SETH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
(Newkirk)	00058	023	WILLIAM Defendant	DYER, SETH WILLIAM	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	GOLAY, CAROLINE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00052	023	JANE Defendant	GOLAY, CAROLINE JANE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00010	01/19/2 023	HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY Person 1	HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY and INMAN, TINA FAITH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	HODGES, VANCE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	00041	023	MICHAEL Defendant	HODGES, VANCE MICHAEL	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	HUDSON, CRYSTAL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	00053	023	KAY Defendant	HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2023-	01/19/2	INMAN, TINA FAITH Person	HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
(Newkirk)	00010	023	2	RAY and INMAN, TINA FAITH	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00006	01/19/2 023	JOHNS, DENNIS DEAN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	SC-2023-	01/19/2	JONES, CHRISTA	BOETTCHER, SUZANNE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00072	023	M Defendant	JONES, CHRISTA M	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	KENNY, EDWARD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION
(Newkirk)	00062	023	TIMOTHY <b>Defendant</b>	KENNY, EDWARD TIMOTHY	ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	LEAMING, TRINITY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
(Newkirk)	00042	023	LYNN Defendant	LEAMING, TRINITY LYNN	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	LECLAIR, CHERRISH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	00059	023	E Defendant	LECLAIR, CHERRISH E	
Kay	TR-2023-	01/19/2	LETSCH, BRANDEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00054	023	R Defendant	LETSCH, BRANDEN R	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00055	01/19/2 023	MAKINZIE, SARAH ELIZABETH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAKINZIE, SARAH ELIZABETH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00043	01/19/2 023	NIEMEYER, MICHAEL KENT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NIEMEYER, MICHAEL KENT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00056	01/19/2 023	NUSS, KIRK EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUSS, KIRK EUGENE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00044	01/19/2 023	OTIPOBY, RILEY KY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OTIPOBY, RILEY KY	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00004	01/19/2 023	PACK, JAYDEN LEE Plaintiff	PACK, JAYDEN LEE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00057	01/19/2 023	PASCHAL, PORSHA RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PASCHAL, PORSHA RENEE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00007	01/19/2 023	PATTEN, SHIRLEY R. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00002	01/19/2 023	RHODD, EAGLE SIMON <b>Plaintiff</b>	RHODD, EAGLE SIMON vs. BAILEY, MADISON M	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00060	01/19/2 023	RUIZ, MARSELINO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUIZ, MARSELINO	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00061	01/19/2 023	RUIZ, MARSELINO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUIZ, MARSELINO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00063	01/19/2 023	RUSSELL, AUSTIN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSELL, AUSTIN MICHAEL	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00045	01/19/2 023	SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00046	01/19/2 023	WORMAN, JARED MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WORMAN, JARED MICHAEL	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)